These courses are approved to count toward Honors College programs. Please

see the rules for the taking classes outside of Honors on our website
Students will need to indicate that they have taken a course using the Course Evaluation form
Departmental Honors - any honors course offered by the department
Graduate Courses - must be registered under 500+
Internships - Student must earn credit
H- Section Courses - to be added each semester
UNM Faculty-led Study Abroad
Capstone and Thesis
* Many topics courses meet the requirements and can be approved, but must be submitted for evaluation using
the evaluation form.

Previously Approved

AFST 303 Black Liberation and Religion

AFST 498 Research Seminar

AMST 353 Race Relations in America

AMST 486 Senior Seminar in Southwest Studies
ANTH 304 Current Research in Anthropology: Food, Foraging, and Farming
ANTH 310 Language and Culture

ANTH 320 Strategy in Archaeology

ANTH 328 Near Eastern Archaeology

ANTH 332 Indigenous Peoples of South America
ANTH 333 Ritual Symbols and Behavior

ANTH 339 Human Rights in Anthropology

ANTH 350 Human Biology

ANTH 375 Archaeological Field Session

ARBC 320 Arabic Study Abroad

ARCH 463 Architecture and Design for Children
ARTS 498 Senior Seminar: Art Studio Capstone
ASTR 421 Stellar structure and evolution

ASTR 422 Galaxies and Cosmology

ASTR 423 Radio Astronomy

ASTR 426 Optics and Instrumentation

ASTR 455 Research Problems

ASTR 456 Honors Problems

BIOC 499 UG research

BIOL 405 Ecosystem Dynamics

BIOL 410 Ecological and Evolutionary Genomics
BIOL 413 Human Microanatomy

BIOL 445 Biology of Toxins

BIOL 446 Laboratory Methods in Molecular Biology
BIOL 471 Plant Physiological Ecology

BIOL 475 Community Ecology

BIOL 480 Global Change Biology

BIOL 484 Biology of Fungi

BIOL 491 Population Genetics

BIOL 492 Introductory Mathematical Biology
BIOL 425 Molecular Genetics

BIOL 429 Molecular Cell Biology |

BIOL 435 Animal Physiology

BIOL 450 General Virology

BIOL 451 Microbial Ecology



BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOM
CCS
CGCs
CCS
CCS
CCS
CGCs
CE

CE

CE
CELR
CELR
CELR
CELR
CELR
CELR
CHEM
CHEM
CHIN
d

d

cl

cl
CLST
CLST
COMP
COMP
COMP
COMP
COMP
COMP
CRP
DANC
ECE
ECE
ECON
EMS

455
460
463L
483L
486L
487L
488L
489L
494
495
496L
461L
482L
485L
498L
410
310
360
362
384
460
490
493
494
495
175
176
375
376
430
499

Ethology: Animal Behavior

Microbial Physiology

Flora of New Mexico

Discovering Arthropods

Ornithology

Ichthyology

Herpetology

Mammalogy

Biogeography

Limnology

Limnology Laboratory

Introduction to Tropical Biology

Parasitology

Entomology

Genome Editing

Research in Medical Sciences

Immigration and Assimilation

Chicano Latino Civil Rights

Chicana and Chicano Movement: El Movimiento Chicano
Community Based Learning in CCS

Chicanos and Latinos in a Global Society

Advanced Seminar in Chicana and Chicano Studies
Topics in Civil Engineering - Honors

Honors Seminar

Construction Internship

Introduction to Civic and Community Engagement
Practicum in Civic and Community Engagement

Lobo Mentoring & tutoring leadership development |
Lobo Mentoring & tutoring leadership development Il
Advanced research service learning field school
Community Engaged Learning and Research Capstone Seminar

1217/131 Principles of Chemistry 1
1227/132 Principles of Chemistry 1

320
317
400
494
496
498
499
341
342
345
498
499
453
403
496
493
494
369
481

Study Abroad

International Cultural Conflict and Community Building
Senior Seminar: Perspectives on Communication
Senior Thesis

Multiculturalism, Gender and Media

Reading & Research for Honors

Honors Essay

Intro to Premodern Japanese Lit & Culture in Trans
Intro to Modern Japanese Lit & Culture in Trans
Supernatural in Japanese Fiction, Folklore & Drama
Research for Honors

Honors Essay

Asian Studies Thesis

Community Based Practice

Student Production Project

Honors Seminar

Honors Individual Study

Problem Based Learning Using Data Analytics
Community Paramedic: Public Health & Wellness



ENGL 306 Arthurian Legend and Romance

ENGL 350 Medieval Tales of Wonder

ENGL 356 19th-Century British and Irish Literature
ENGL 363 19th-Century America

ENGL 365 Chicana/o Cultural Studies

ENGL 366 African American Literature

ENGL 368 Studies in American Literature
ENGL 374 Southwest Literature and Culture
ENGL 397 Regional Literature

ENGL 412 Capstone and Honors Seminar
ENGL 412 Capstone and Honors Seminar
ENGL 442 Major Texts in Rhetoric

ENGL 452 The Renaissance

ENGL 453 The 17th Century

ENGL 456 British Romanticism

ENGL 457 Victorian Studies

ENGL 458 Modern British Literature

ENGL 459 Irish Literature

ENGL 460 Early American Literature

ENGL 461 American Romanticism

ENGL 462 American Realism and Naturalism
ENGL 463 Modern American Literature
ENGL 464 Native American and Indigenous Literature
ENGL 465 Chicana/o Literature

ENGL 466 African American Literature

ENGL 470 Modernist Literature

ENGL 472 Contemporary Literature

ENGL 473 Postmodernism

ENGL 474 Contemporary Southwestern Literature
ENGL 479 Postcolonial Literatures

ENGL 479 Postcolonial Literatures

ENGL 486 British Fiction

ENGL 488 American Literature, Film, Culture
ENVS 495 Senior Thesis

ENVS 322L Life in Earth Systems
ENVS 323L Water in Earth Systems
ENVS 430L Advanced Environmental Science

EPS 300 GIS in Geoscience

EPS 300 Environment and Energy

EPS 319 Field Geology

EPS 415 Geochemistry of natural waters
EPS 445 Invertebrate Paleontology

EPS 495 Senior Thesis

EPS 304L Sedimentology
EPS 307L Structural Geology
EPS 310L NM Field Geology

FA 496 Interdisciplinary Arts Capstone Project

FCS 401 Research in Child Growth, Development & Learning
FCS 497 Research and Research in Honors |

FCS 498 Research and Research in Honors |

FCS 499 Honors Thesis

FDMA 499 Honors Thesis



FREN 310 French Worlds

FREN 315 French Creativity

FREN 320 French Study Abroad

FREN 415 French Culture

FREN 498 Reading & Research for Honors

GEOG 350 Field Methods in Geography

GEOG 350 Field Methods in Geography

GEOG 364 Law, Place, and Space

GEOG 413 Critical mapping

GEOG 445 Geography of New Mexico and the Southwest
GEOG 446 Exploring Oaxaca through Food and Craft
GEOG 469 Peoples & Environments of Latin America
GEOG 471 Senior Geography Capstone

GEOG 485 Internet Mapping

GEOG 1970 World of Beer
GEOG 2115 Information Design

GRMN 498 Reading & Research for Honors

GRMN 499 Honors Essay

HED 482 Social Determinants and Multicultural Health
HIST 426 History of the Holocaust

HIST 442 Queer History

HIST 453 Asian Studies Thesis

HIST 470 Labor and Working Class in Latin America
HIST 474 Slavery and Race Relations in the Americas
HMHV 301 Health Economics, politics & med

HMHV 310 Health & cultural diversity

HMHV 350 Community Health Practicum 2

HMHV 401 Ethics, medicine & health

HMHV 450 Community Health Practicum 1

HMHV 1110 Contours of health in NM
HMHV 2110 Literature, Fine Arts, and Medicine

INST 400 Capstone Seminar in International Studies

INTS 400 Capstone seminar

INTS 402 Honors thesis

ITAL 307 Survey of Italian Lit |

ITAL 308 Survey of Italian Lit Il

ITAL 337 Topics in Italian Lit & Culture in Translation

ITAL 475 Dante in Translation

ITAL 499 Honors Essay

JAPN 320 Japanese Society

JAPN 341 Intro to Premodern Japanese Lit & Culture in Trans
JAPN 342 Intro to Modern Japanese Lit & Culture in Trans
JAPN 345 Supernatural in Japanese Fiction, Folklore & Drama
LAIS311311 Experiential learning and research

LAIS341341 Innovation Academy

LING 322 Grammatical Analysis

LING 412 Morphosyntax

LING 413 Field Methods

LING 415 Native American Languages

LING 490 Data Science & Curation

LING 490 Language Documentation

MATH 322 Modern Algebra |



MATH 375 Introduction to Numerical Computing

MATH 412 Nonlinear Dynamics and Chaos
MATH 421 Modern Algebra Il
MATH 439 Topics in Mathematics
MATH 441 Probability
MATH 471 Introduction to Scientific Computing™® (CS 471)
MATH 401 Advanced Calculus |
MATH 402 Advanced Calculus Il
MATH 431 Introduction to Topology
MATH 462 Introduction to Ordinary Differential Equations
MATH 463 Introduction to Partial Differential Equations
MATH 464 Applied Matrix Theory
MATH 472 Fourier Analysis and Wavelets
MEDL 498 Research Honors
MLNG 459 Languages Capstone
MUSE 477 Music Education and Diversity
NATV 300 Research Methods in Native American Contexts
NATV 445 Politics of Identity
NATV 461 Community-based Learning in Indigenous Contexts
NATV 474 Seminar: Applying Traditions of Native American Philosophy
Building Native Nations: Community Revitalization, Culture, Decolonization, and
NATV 480 .
Indigenous Thought
NATV 300 Research Methods in Native American Contexts
NATV 423 Self Determination and Indigenous Human Rights
NATV 436 Environmental Ethics and Justice in Native America
NATV 461 Community-based learning in indigenous contexts
NATV 474 Seminar: Applying Traditions of Native American Philosophy
NURS 498 Honors Study in Nursing |
NURS 499 Honors Study in Nursing Il
NURS 419L BSN Capstone
PEP 489 Research in Athletic Training
PH 475 Population Health Capstone
PHIL 453 Asian Studies Thesis
PHIL 410 Kant
PHIL 411 Hegel
PHIL 414 Nietzsche
PHIL 415 History and Philosophy of Mathematics
PHIL 421 Early Heidegger
PHIL 423 Later Heidegger/Post-Heideggerian Philosophy
PHIL 431 Ch'an and Zen
PHIL 434 South Asian Mystical Traditions
PHIL 444 Nineteenth-Century Philosophy
PHIL 455 Philosophy of Mind
PHIL 467 Philosophy of Art and Aesthetics
PHIL 480 Philosophy and Literature
PHIL 498 Reading and research
PHYS 304 Analytical Mechanics Il
PHYS 327 Geophysics
PHYS 405 Electricity and Magnetism |
PHYS 406 Electricity and Magnetism |l
PHYS 430 Introduction to Solid State Physics

PHYS 450 Introduction to Subatomic Physics



PHYS 451 Research Problems

PHYS 452 Research Methods

PHYS 456 Honors Problems

PHYS 463 Advanced Optics |

PHYS 464 Laser Physics |

PHYS 466 Methods of Theoretical Physics |
PHYS 467 Methods of Theoretical Physics Il
PHYS 491 Intermediate Quantum Mechanics |
PHYS 492 Intermediate Quantum Mechanics Il

PHYS 306L Junior Laboratory

PHYS 307L Junior Laboratory

PHYS 4761L Experimental Techniques of Optics
PHYS 477L Experimental Techniques of Optics
PHYS 302L Optics Lab

PHYS 493L Contemporary Physics Laboratory

POLS 307 The Politics of Ethnic Groups

POLS 308 Hispanics in US Politics

POLS 313 Women and the Law

POLS 497 Senior Thesis

RADS 405 Intro to research and medical imaging

RADS 406 Community Engagement and service learning
RELG 303 Black Liberation and Religion

RELG 314 Islamic Mysticism

RELG 335 Gods and Goddesses of India

RELG 343 Catholic Saints in North America

RELG 350 Religion and Literature

RELG 452 Theories of Religions

RELG 453 Asian Studies Thesis

RUSS 339 Russian Culture & History through Film

RUSS 401 Russia Today

RUSS 498 Reading & Research for Honors

RUSS 499 Honors Essay

SIGN 418 Signed Language Interpreting Research

SOC 308 Sociology of Gender

SOC 328 Sociology of Native Americans

SOC 346 Health and Social inequalities |

SOC 347 Health and Social inequalities II

SOC 420 Race and Inequality

SOC 430 Intersectionality: Race, Gender, Class for Social Policy
SPAN 300 Introduction to Hispanic Cultural History
SPAN 370 Survey of Chicano Literature

SPAN 371 Southwest Spanish

SPAN 411 Premodern Spanish Literature

SPAN 412 Modern Spanish Literature

SPAN 423 Don Quijote

SPAN 300/400 Magical Women in Mexican Literature

SPCD 411 Social Construction of Disabilities

STAT 434 Contingency Tables and Dependence Structures
STAT 440 Regression Analysis

STAT 445 Analysis of Variance and Experimental Design
STAT 453 Statistical Inference with Applications

STAT 461 Probability



STAT
STAT
STAT
STAT
STAT
SUST
SUST
SUST
SUST
THEA
THEA
WMST
WMST
WMST
WMST
WMST
WMST
WMST
WMST
WMST
WMST
WMST

470
472
476
477
481
334
364
384
499
496
499
250
304
313
314
324
325
336
337
339
498
492

Industrial Statistics
Sampling Theory and Practice
Multivariate Analysis
Introduction to Bayesian Modeling
Introduction to Time Series Analysis
Sustainability Practicum to Benefit the Campus or Community
Local Food Systems Practicum
Heritage Farming Practicum
Sustainability Independent Capstone as research or creative expression
Student Production project
Design Seminar
Black Women
Feminist Theories: Identity, Knowledge, and Power
Women and the Law
Sex and the State
Contemporary Feminist Theory
Race, Class, and Feminism
Queer Theories
Transgender Studies
Women and Cultural Violence
Feminism in Action
Senior Seminar
updated 11/20/20



