These courses are approved to count toward Honors College programs. Please

see the rules for the taking classes outside of Honors on our website

Students will need to indicate that they have taken a course using the Course Evaluation form

Departmental Honors - any honors course offered by the department Graduate Courses - must be registered under 500+

Internships - Student must earn credit

H- Section Courses - to be added each semester

UNM Faculty-led Study Abroad

Capstone and Thesis

* Many topics courses meet the requirements and can be approved, but must be submitted for evaluation using the evaluation form.

		Previously Approved
AFST	303	Black Liberation and Religion
AFST	498	Research Seminar
AMST	353	Race Relations in America
AMST	486	Senior Seminar in Southwest Studies
ANTH	304	Current Research in Anthropology: Food, Foraging, and Farming
ANTH	310	Language and Culture
ANTH	320	Strategy in Archaeology
ANTH	328	Near Eastern Archaeology
ANTH	332	Indigenous Peoples of South America
ANTH	333	Ritual Symbols and Behavior
ANTH	339	Human Rights in Anthropology
ANTH	350	Human Biology
ANTH	375	Archaeological Field Session
ARBC	320	Arabic Study Abroad
ARCH	463	Architecture and Design for Children
ARTS	498	Senior Seminar: Art Studio Capstone
ASTR	421	Stellar structure and evolution
ASTR	422	Galaxies and Cosmology
ASTR	423	Radio Astronomy
ASTR	426	Optics and Instrumentation
ASTR	455	Research Problems
ASTR	456	Honors Problems
BIOC	499	UG research
BIOL	405	Ecosystem Dynamics
BIOL	410	Ecological and Evolutionary Genomics
BIOL	413	Human Microanatomy
BIOL	445	Biology of Toxins
BIOL	446	Laboratory Methods in Molecular Biology
BIOL	471	Plant Physiological Ecology
BIOL	475	Community Ecology
BIOL	480	Global Change Biology
BIOL	484	Biology of Fungi
BIOL	491	Population Genetics
BIOL	492	Introductory Mathematical Biology
BIOL	425	Molecular Genetics
BIOL	429	Molecular Cell Biology I
BIOL	435	Animal Physiology
BIOL	450	General Virology
BIOL	451	Microbial Ecology

```
BIOL
       455
                 Ethology: Animal Behavior
BIOL
       460
                 Microbial Physiology
BIOL
       463L
                 Flora of New Mexico
BIOL
       483L
                 Discovering Arthropods
BIOL
       486L
                 Ornithology
BIOL
       487L
                 Ichthyology
BIOL
       488L
                 Herpetology
BIOL
       489L
                 Mammalogy
BIOL
       494
                 Biogeography
BIOL
       495
                 Limnology
BIOL
       496L
                 Limnology Laboratory
BIOL
       461L
                 Introduction to Tropical Biology
BIOL
       482L
                 Parasitology
BIOL
       485L
                 Entomology
BIOL
       498L
                 Genome Editing
BIOM
       410
                 Research in Medical Sciences
                 Immigration and Assimilation
CCS
       310
CCS
       360
                 Chicano Latino Civil Rights
CCS
       362
                 Chicana and Chicano Movement: El Movimiento Chicano
CCS
       384
                 Community Based Learning in CCS
CCS
       460
                 Chicanos and Latinos in a Global Society
CCS
       490
                 Advanced Seminar in Chicana and Chicano Studies
CE
       493
                 Topics in Civil Engineering - Honors
CE
       494
                 Honors Seminar
CE
       495
                 Construction Internship
                 Introduction to Civic and Community Engagement
CELR
       175
CELR
       176
                 Practicum in Civic and Community Engagement
CELR
       375
                 Lobo Mentoring & tutoring leadership development I
CELR
       376
                 Lobo Mentoring & tutoring leadership development II
       430
                 Advanced research service learning field school
CELR
CELR
       499
                 Community Engaged Learning and Research Capstone Seminar
CHEM 1217/131 Principles of Chemistry 1
       1227/132 Principles of Chemistry 1
CHEM
CHIN
       320
                 Study Abroad
CJ
       317
                 International Cultural Conflict and Community Building
CJ
       400
                 Senior Seminar: Perspectives on Communication
CL
       494
                 Senior Thesis
CJ
       496
                 Multiculturalism, Gender and Media
CLST
       498
                 Reading & Research for Honors
CLST
       499
                 Honors Essay
COMP 341
                 Intro to Premodern Japanese Lit & Culture in Trans
COMP 342
                 Intro to Modern Japanese Lit & Culture in Trans
COMP 345
                 Supernatural in Japanese Fiction, Folklore & Drama
COMP 498
                 Research for Honors
COMP 499
                 Honors Essay
COMP 453
                 Asian Studies Thesis
CRP
       403
                 Community Based Practice
DANC 496
                 Student Production Project
       493
                 Honors Seminar
ECE
ECE
       494
                 Honors Individual Study
       369
                 Problem Based Learning Using Data Analytics
ECON
                 Community Paramedic: Public Health & Wellness
EMS
       481
```

ENGL	306	Arthurian Legend and Romance
ENGL	350	Medieval Tales of Wonder
ENGL	356	19th-Century British and Irish Literature
ENGL	363	19th-Century America
ENGL	365	Chicana/o Cultural Studies
ENGL	366	African American Literature
ENGL		Studies in American Literature
ENGL	374	Southwest Literature and Culture
ENGL	397	Regional Literature
ENGL	412	Capstone and Honors Seminar
	412	Capstone and Honors Seminar
ENGL	442	Major Texts in Rhetoric
ENGL	452	The Renaissance
	453	The 17th Century
_	456	British Romanticism
	457	Victorian Studies
ENGL	_	Modern British Literature
ENGL	459	Irish Literature
ENGL	460	Early American Literature
ENGL	461	American Romanticism
	462	American Realism and Naturalism
	463	Modern American Literature
	464	Native American and Indigenous Literature
	465	Chicana/o Literature
ENGL	466	African American Literature
ENGL	470	Modernist Literature
_	472	Contemporary Literature
_	473	Postmodernism
ENGL		Contemporary Southwestern Literature
_	479	Postcolonial Literatures
ENGL	479	Postcolonial Literatures
ENGL	486	British Fiction
ENGL	488	American Literature, Film, Culture
ENVS	495	Senior Thesis
ENVS	322L	Life in Earth Systems
ENVS	323L	Water in Earth Systems
ENVS	430L	Advanced Environmental Science
EPS	300	GIS in Geoscience
EPS	300	Environment and Energy
EPS	319	Field Geology
EPS	415	Geochemistry of natural waters
EPS	445	Invertebrate Paleontology
EPS	495	Senior Thesis
EPS	304L	Sedimentology
EPS	307L	Structural Geology
EPS	310L	NM Field Geology
FA	496	Interdisciplinary Arts Capstone Project
FCS	401	Research in Child Growth, Development & Learning
FCS	497	Research and Research in Honors I
FCS	498	Research and Research in Honors I
FCS	499	Honors Thesis
FDA4A	400	Honors Thesis

FDMA 499

Honors Thesis

FREN	310	French Worlds
FREN	315	French Creativity
FREN	320	French Study Abroad
FREN	415	French Culture
FREN	498	Reading & Research for Honors
GEOG	350	Field Methods in Geography
GEOG	350	Field Methods in Geography
GEOG	364	Law, Place, and Space
GEOG	413	Critical mapping
GEOG	445	Geography of New Mexico and the Southwest
GEOG	446	Exploring Oaxaca through Food and Craft
GEOG	469	Peoples & Environments of Latin America
GEOG	471	Senior Geography Capstone
GEOG	485	Internet Mapping
GEOG	1970	World of Beer
GEOG	2115	Information Design
GRMN		Reading & Research for Honors
GRMN		Honors Essay
HED	482	Social Determinants and Multicultural Health
HIST	426	History of the Holocaust
HIST	442	Queer History
HIST	453	Asian Studies Thesis
HIST	470	Labor and Working Class in Latin America
HIST	474	Slavery and Race Relations in the Americas
HMHV		Health Economics, politics & med
HMHV	310	Health & cultural diversity
HMHV	350	Community Health Practicum 2
HMHV	401	Ethics, medicine & health
HMHV	450	Community Health Practicum 1
HMHV	1110	Contours of health in NM
HMHV	2110	Literature, Fine Arts, and Medicine
INST	400	Capstone Seminar in International Studies
INTS	400	Capstone seminar
INTS	402	Honors thesis
ITAL	307	Survey of Italian Lit I
ITAL	308	Survey of Italian Lit II
ITAL	337	Topics in Italian Lit & Culture in Translation
ITAL	475	Dante in Translation
ITAL	499	Honors Essay
JAPN	320	Japanese Society
JAPN	341	Intro to Premodern Japanese Lit & Culture in Trans
JAPN	342	Intro to Modern Japanese Lit & Culture in Trans
JAPN	345	Supernatural in Japanese Fiction, Folklore & Drama
LAIS311		Experiential learning and research
LAIS341		Innovation Academy
LING	322	Grammatical Analysis
LING	412	Morphosyntax
LING	413	Field Methods
LING	415	Native American Languages
LING	490	Data Science & Curation
LING	490	Language Documentation
MATH	322	Modern Algebra I

MATH	375	Introduction to Numerical Computing
MATH	412	Nonlinear Dynamics and Chaos
MATH	421	Modern Algebra II
MATH	439	Topics in Mathematics
MATH	441	Probability
MATH	471	Introduction to Scientific Computing* (CS 471)
MATH	401	Advanced Calculus I
MATH	402	Advanced Calculus II
MATH	431	Introduction to Topology
MATH	462	Introduction to Ordinary Differential Equations
MATH	463	Introduction to Partial Differential Equations
MATH	464	Applied Matrix Theory
MATH	472	Fourier Analysis and Wavelets
MEDL	498	Research Honors
MLNG	459	Languages Capstone
MUSE	477	Music Education and Diversity
NATV	300	Research Methods in Native American Contexts
NATV	445	Politics of Identity
NATV	461	Community-based Learning in Indigenous Contexts
NATV	474	Seminar: Applying Traditions of Native American Philosophy
		Building Native Nations: Community Revitalization, Culture, Decolonization, and
NATV	480	Indigenous Thought
NATV	300	Research Methods in Native American Contexts
NATV	423	Self Determination and Indigenous Human Rights
NATV	436	Environmental Ethics and Justice in Native America
NATV	461	Community-based learning in indigenous contexts
NATV	474	Seminar: Applying Traditions of Native American Philosophy
NURS	498	Honors Study in Nursing I
NURS	499	Honors Study in Nursing II
NURS	419L	BSN Capstone
PEP	489	Research in Athletic Training
PH	475	Population Health Capstone
PHIL	453	Asian Studies Thesis
PHIL	410	Kant
PHIL	411	Hegel
PHIL	414	Nietzsche
PHIL	415	History and Philosophy of Mathematics
PHIL	421	Early Heidegger
PHIL	423	Later Heidegger/Post-Heideggerian Philosophy
PHIL	431	Ch'an and Zen
PHIL	434	South Asian Mystical Traditions
PHIL	444	Nineteenth-Century Philosophy
PHIL	455	Philosophy of Mind
PHIL	467	Philosophy of Art and Aesthetics
PHIL	480	Philosophy and Literature
PHIL	498	Reading and research
PHYS	304	Analytical Mechanics II
PHYS	304	Geophysics
PHYS	405	Electricity and Magnetism I
PHYS	405 406	Electricity and Magnetism II
PHYS	430	Introduction to Solid State Physics
PHYS	450 450	Introduction to Solid State Physics Introduction to Subatomic Physics
11113	450	mit oddetion to subatomic r nysics

PHYS	451	Research Problems
PHYS	452	Research Methods
PHYS	456	Honors Problems
PHYS	463	Advanced Optics I
PHYS	464	Laser Physics I
PHYS	466	Methods of Theoretical Physics I
PHYS	467	Methods of Theoretical Physics II
	491	Intermediate Quantum Mechanics I
	492	Intermediate Quantum Mechanics II
PHYS	306 L	Junior Laboratory
PHYS	307 L	Junior Laboratory
PHYS	476 L	Experimental Techniques of Optics
PHYS	477 L	Experimental Techniques of Optics
PHYS	302 L	Optics Lab
PHYS	493 L	Contemporary Physics Laboratory
POLS	307	The Politics of Ethnic Groups
POLS	308	Hispanics in US Politics
POLS	313	Women and the Law
	497	Senior Thesis
RADS	405	Intro to research and medical imaging
	406	Community Engagement and service learning
RELG	303	Black Liberation and Religion
RELG	314	Islamic Mysticism
RELG	335	Gods and Goddesses of India
RELG	343	Catholic Saints in North America
RELG	350	Religion and Literature
RELG	452	Theories of Religions
	453	Asian Studies Thesis
RUSS	339	Russian Culture & History through Film
	401	Russia Today
RUSS	498	Reading & Research for Honors
RUSS	499	Honors Essay
SIGN	418	Signed Language Interpreting Research
SOC	308	Sociology of Gender
SOC	328	Sociology of Native Americans
SOC	346	Health and Social inequalities I
SOC	347	Health and Social inequalities II
SOC	420	Race and Inequality
SOC	430	Intersectionality: Race, Gender, Class for Social Policy
SPAN	300	Introduction to Hispanic Cultural History
SPAN	370	Survey of Chicano Literature
SPAN	371	Southwest Spanish
SPAN	411	Premodern Spanish Literature
SPAN	412	Modern Spanish Literature
SPAN	423	Don Quijote
SPAN	300/400	Magical Women in Mexican Literature
SPCD	411	Social Construction of Disabilities
STAT	434	Contingency Tables and Dependence Structures
STAT	440	Regression Analysis
STAT	445	Analysis of Variance and Experimental Design
STAT	453	Statistical Inference with Applications
STAT	455 461	Probability

STAT

461

Probability

STAT	472	Sampling Theory and Practice
STAT	476	Multivariate Analysis
STAT	477	Introduction to Bayesian Modeling
STAT	481	Introduction to Time Series Analysis
SUST	334	Sustainability Practicum to Benefit the Campus or Community
SUST	364	Local Food Systems Practicum
SUST	384	Heritage Farming Practicum
SUST	499	Sustainability Independent Capstone as research or creative expression
THEA	496	Student Production project
THEA	499	Design Seminar
WMST	250	Black Women
WMST	304	Feminist Theories: Identity, Knowledge, and Power
WMST	313	Women and the Law
WMST	314	Sex and the State
WMST	324	Contemporary Feminist Theory
WMST	325	Race, Class, and Feminism
WMST	336	Queer Theories
WMST	337	Transgender Studies
WMST	339	Women and Cultural Violence
WMST	498	Feminism in Action
WMST	492	Senior Seminar

STAT

470

Industrial Statistics

updated 11/20/20